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CTO CyL Absoluto-Junior de Verano Valladolid
Valladolid, 29 - 30/6/2024

Prueba 1 Fem., 50m Braza Absoluto Femenino
29/06/2024 - 9:30 Resultados
RA 31.11 , NAYARA PINEDA LOPEZ Sabadell 23/02/2024
MM 18 33.47 , CARLOTA URIZARNA GRIJALBA TORREMOLINOS 09/04/2022
MM 17 34.18 , CARLOTA URIZARNA GRIJALBA LAS PALMAS DE G.C. 05/08/2021
MM 16 31.11 , NAYARA PINEDA LOPEZ Sabadell 23/02/2024
MM 15 31.34 , NAYARA PINEDA LOPEZ Rotterdam 30/11/2023
MM 14 32.45 , NAYARA PINEDA LOPEZ VALLADOLID 25/06/2022
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

16 años

1. NOGUERAS GONZALEZ, Claudia 08 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 35.68 545
2. RUBIO CRESPO, Andrea 08 C.N. Palencia 37.36 475
3. GOMEZ DE ANDRES, Lucia 08 C.D Triatlón Lacerta 39.88 390
4. PEREZ GOMEZ, Jimena 08 C.N. Soriano 40.09 384
5. ANTOLIN SANTIAGO, Daniela 08 C.N. Palencia 40.49 373
6. LUCAS PÉREZ, Vega 08 C.N. Ciudad De Avila 41.31 351
7. JIRUI FU, Talia 08 C.N. Soriano 41.54 345
8. SAN JUAN MARTIN, Aitana 08 C.N. Ciudad De Avila 42.95 312
9. DE LA RIVA IBAN, Paula 08 C.N. Casa De Asturias 44.79 275

10. PEIX RODRÍGUEZ, Carmen 08 C.Acuatico Salamanca 48.31 219
11. DE PABLOS GONZALEZ, Ainara 08 C.N. Rio Adaja 49.21 208

17 años

1. LARREN GONZALEZ, Diana 07 C.N. Palencia 38.27 442
2. MIELGO DIEZ, Raquel 07 CD Acuatico Leon 38.76 425
3. NIETO HERNANDEZ, Irene 07 C.N. Parquesol 40.26 379
4. VIVAR VITORES, Sara 07 C.N. Parquesol 41.11 356
5. URBON GOMEZ, Lucia 07 C.N. Palencia 42.05 333
6. GÓMEZ FERNÁNDEZ, Valeria 07 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 44.04 290
7. CORRALES GARCIA, Alexandra 07 C.Acuatico Salamanca 44.49 281
8. ROBLES MARTINEZ, Lara Zheng 07 C.N.Castilla Zamora 44.64 278
9. ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, Andrea 07 C.N. Casa De Asturias 46.64 244

10. PADIAL TORRES, Paula 07 C.N. Leon 47.02 238
11. VARA CASADO, Jimena 07 C.N. Casa De Asturias 47.64 229
12. LOPES SANCHEZ, Nerea 07 C.Acuatico Salamanca 47.69 228
13. GONZALEZ CABALLO, Elena 07 C.N. Leon 50.86 188

18 años

1. PEDREGAL BARBA, Jimena 06 CD Acuatico Leon 35.08 574
2. MORÁN GONZÁLEZ, Ángela 06 C.N. Casa De Asturias 38.41 437
3. SANTOS MARTINEZ, Lidia 06 C.N. Parquesol 39.90 390
4. SANCHEZ GASCON, Alba 06 C.Acuatico Salamanca 45.77 258

Absoluto Femenino

1. SANTOS MARTINEZ, Sandra 10 C.N. Parquesol 34.64 596
2. PEDREGAL BARBA, Jimena 06 CD Acuatico Leon 35.08 574
3. URIZARNA GRIJALBA, Carlota 04 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 35.51 553
4. NOGUERAS GONZALEZ, Claudia 08 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 35.68 545
5. OREJAS VALDERREY, Alejandra 09 S.D. La Venatoria 35.82 539
6. DOMINGO RUIZ, Andrea 09 C.N. Palencia 35.88 536
7. CASTAÑO MACIAS, Alba 09 C.N. Parquesol 35.99 531
8. DELGADO NISTAL, Nadia 09 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 36.73 500
9. RUBIO CRESPO, Andrea 08 C.N. Palencia 37.36 475

GARCIA GIL, Sofia 09 Casino De La Union 37.36 475
11. GINER KUBO, Maria Aiko 10 C.Acuatico Salamanca 37.58 467
12. NOGUERAS GONZALEZ, Angela 02 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 38.14 446
13. LARREN GONZALEZ, Diana 07 C.N. Palencia 38.27 442
14. MORÁN GONZÁLEZ, Ángela 06 C.N. Casa De Asturias 38.41 437
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CTO CyL Absoluto-Junior de Verano Valladolid
Valladolid, 29 - 30/6/2024

Prueba 1, Fem., 50m Braza, Absoluto Femenino

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

15. TORRES SAN JUAN, Lucia 10 Casino De La Union 38.60 431
16. MIELGO DIEZ, Raquel 07 CD Acuatico Leon 38.76 425
17. MAIDANA LOPEZ, Andrea 00 C.N. Leon 39.85 391
18. GOMEZ DE ANDRES, Lucia 08 C.D Triatlón Lacerta 39.88 390
19. SANTOS MARTINEZ, Lidia 06 C.N. Parquesol 39.90 390
20. PEREZ GOMEZ, Jimena 08 C.N. Soriano 40.09 384
21. NIETO HERNANDEZ, Irene 07 C.N. Parquesol 40.26 379
22. ANTOLIN SANTIAGO, Daniela 08 C.N. Palencia 40.49 373
23. REVILLA PEREZ, Emma 10 C.N. Parquesol 40.54 372
24. UBIERNA FERNANDEZ, Lucia 04 C.N. Parquesol 40.58 371
25. ASENSIO RODRIGUEZ, Paula 09 C.N. Palencia 41.07 357
26. VIVAR VITORES, Sara 07 C.N. Parquesol 41.11 356
27. ALVAREZ REPARAZ, Olga 10 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 41.31 351

LUCAS PÉREZ, Vega 08 C.N. Ciudad De Avila 41.31 351
29. DE PAZ RUIZ, Ariadna 10 C.D.N. San Jose Obrero 41.46 347
30. COTOS SUAREZ, Ana 97 C.Acuatico Salamanca 41.52 346
31. JIRUI FU, Talia 08 C.N. Soriano 41.54 345
32. URBON GOMEZ, Lucia 07 C.N. Palencia 42.05 333
33. SINOVAS ARRIBAS, Nerea 09 C.N. Riavall 42.50 322
34. PEREZ PEREZ, Lucia 10 C.N. Leon 42.63 320
35. PÉREZ GARCÍA, Marta 09 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 42.95 312

SAN JUAN MARTIN, Aitana 08 C.N. Ciudad De Avila 42.95 312
37. CORRALES GARCÍA, Noa 09 C.Acuatico Salamanca 43.26 306
38. MATO GARCIA, Nerea 03 CD Acuatico Leon 43.97 291
39. GÓMEZ FERNÁNDEZ, Valeria 07 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 44.04 290
40. CORRALES GARCIA, Alexandra 07 C.Acuatico Salamanca 44.49 281
41. ROBLES MARTINEZ, Lara Zheng 07 C.N.Castilla Zamora 44.64 278
42. DE LA RIVA IBAN, Paula 08 C.N. Casa De Asturias 44.79 275
43. MORÁN GONZÁLEZ, Lucia 03 C.N. Casa De Asturias 45.23 267
44. HAZAS BARROCAL, Yurena 03 C.N. Leon 45.60 261
45. SANCHEZ GASCON, Alba 06 C.Acuatico Salamanca 45.77 258
46. TRICAS VIDAL, Estrella 01 C.Acuatico Salamanca 46.47 247
47. ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, Andrea 07 C.N. Casa De Asturias 46.64 244
48. PADIAL TORRES, Paula 07 C.N. Leon 47.02 238
49. VELA ALONSO, Jimena 10 C.N. Parquesol 47.34 233
50. MARTIN DÁVILA, Leyre 09 C.N. Casa De Asturias 47.45 232
51. ASENSIO VEGA, Rebeca 05 C.N. Parquesol 47.60 229
52. VARA CASADO, Jimena 07 C.N. Casa De Asturias 47.64 229
53. LOPES SANCHEZ, Nerea 07 C.Acuatico Salamanca 47.69 228
54. PEIX RODRÍGUEZ, Carmen 08 C.Acuatico Salamanca 48.31 219
55. ACERA BARRIOS, Beatriz 10 C.N. Riavall 48.36 219
56. MARTÍN DÁVILA, Claudia 09 C.N. Casa De Asturias 48.61 215
57. DE PABLOS GONZALEZ, Ainara 08 C.N. Rio Adaja 49.21 208
58. PELAYO SANCHO, Andrea 00 C.N. Casa De Asturias 49.84 200
59. GONZALEZ CABALLO, Elena 07 C.N. Leon 50.86 188
60. CABALLERO PASTOR, Paola 09 C.N. Casa De Asturias 56.13 140

Baja GARCÍA DÍAZ, Laura 03 C.N. Leon
Baja MARTINEZ KREISEL, Ana Isabel 09 C.N. Soriano


